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Price
5.43 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.50% (0.08)

PTALTOAE0002
ALTR

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,114 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

5.40 EUR (4,100)
5.45 EUR (11,532)
5.35 EUR

5.45 EUR

5.35 EUR

5.35 EUR
5.416536 EUR
715,488
3,875,466.00

769

500

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Sy

|

\
o
“u MW'

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTALT0AE0002&ID_NOTATION=11394755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTALT0AE0002&ID_NOTATION=11394755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de4120052077c3532acd7c0d5619431181298f81d845d23b9ba92699c1527a7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60d39054f13bcf2eb&time=1715628873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16be8bbe4fcda7cdfc44c27ed7991e6a6a7311ae424fb922aec2a9f053c55ed2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ba4494349de85d74&time=1715628873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcdf0869712282a8e95328d99742c6b37f455b83ba805b638e145e4a5fbc3260&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a383b72eb450ce06&time=1715628873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=590bee91dc03cf1b8dfadcf19cec67d43dfcd3d9e78280bace6903859306210c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a42da445f93d08620&time=1715628873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=220ccfa270da14e0d86bd7818872cdd36a1a53c57010b37998710b4549985c43&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d4e2a603f6741b73&time=1715628873&tool=RSC

ALTRI SGPS SA

Details
2024/05/10 17:37:40 Sy
Price 7.00
5.43 EUR
Difference 1.50% (0.08) J‘
. \ ¥ | ’
General attributes 6.00 l w
ISIN PTALTOAEO0002 ) rw | ,
Symbol ALTR HI. H U“
Exchange Euronext Lisbon 5 00 ‘ )'H\(“ M "l U\‘ AH
Currency EUR ‘L *\l |
Sector Industry .r W\n”l
Security type Stock hw) L‘MJ
Market cap (m) 1,114 EUR 400 g
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI ﬂ
Market data | i
Bid (Bid size) 5.40 EUR (4,100) 3.00
Ask (Ask size) 5.45 EUR (11,532)
Open 5.35 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.45 EUR
Low 5.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.35 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.416536 EUR
Volume (pcs) 715,488
Trading volume 3,875,466.00 Price data
Number of trades 769 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.29 EUR (393,610)
Last size 500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.17 EUR (353,388)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.75 EUR (348,071)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.52 EUR (422,662)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.45 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +19.29% +7.10% -17.60% YTD Low | date 4.27 EUR (2024/02/14)
Perf (abs.) +0.88 +0.36 -1.16 52 Weeks High | date 5.45 EUR (2024/05/10)
Beta 0.66 0.75 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 3.96 EUR (2023/05/17)
Volatility 20.57 29.10 33.16
All listings for ALTRI SGPS SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.435EUR 0.02 11
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 5.135 EUR 0.00 5
05/10
Munich 2024/ 08:15 5.335 EUR 0.00 2
05/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 540 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 05/10
Frankfurt 2024/ 21:41 5.295 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11394755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325689612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89867062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15904651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19839946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19839946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385446
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ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

- - 0.00

17:37 543 EUR 3.88

19:31 5.26 EUR 0.00

769
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452332636

ALTRI SGPS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

altr®

Members of Management Board Board of directors
José Armindo Farinha Chairman of Alberto Jodo Coraceiro  Chairman of
Contact Details Soares de Pina Managing de Castro Supervisory
Board Board
ALTRI SGPS SA Carlos Alberto Sousa Member of Ana R. de C. Menéres  Member of
-- Van Zeller e Silva Executive de Mendonga Supervisory
Rua Manuel Pinto de Azevedo, 818 - Committee Board
4100-320 Porto Joao Carlos Ribeiro Member of Carlos Alberto Sousa Member of
Telefon: +351-228-346-502 Pereira Execut.ive van Zeller e Silva Supervisory
. 351.298.346.503 Committee Board
ax: +351-228-346-
) . Miguel Allegro Garces Member of Domingos José Vieira ~ Member of
E-mail: sede@altri.pt Palha de Sousa da Executive de Matos Supervisory
Silveira Committee Board
Sofia Isabel Henriques Member of Joao Carlos Ribeiro Member of
Reis Jorge Executive Pereira Supervisory
Committee Board
Vitor Miguel Martins Member of Jodo Manuel Matos Member of
Jorge da Silva Executive Borges de Oliveira Supervisory
Committee Board
Laurentina da Silva Member of
Martins Supervisory
Board
Maria D. Guedes Member of
Antunes de Oliveira Supervisory
Board
Miguel Allegro Palha de Member of
Sousa da Silveira Supervisory
Board
Paula S. D. P. Freixo Member of
Matos Chaves Supervisory
Board
Paulo Jorge dos Santos Member of
Fernandes Supervisory
Board
Pedro Miguel Matos Member of
Borges de Oliveira Supervisory
Board
Sofia Isabel Henriques  Member of
Reis Jorge Supervisory
Board
Vitor Miguel Martins Member of
Jorge da Silva Supervisory
Board
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